Цифровые инкубаторы I-5110A,
I-5311-D и I-5611-D
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Chamber dimensions (W x D x H) 19 x 7.9 x 7.9 in. (23 x 20 x 20 cm)
Weight 18.4 lbs. (8.3 kg)
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
I5110A Mini Incubator, 120V
I5110A-230V Mini Incubator, 230V
I5110A-MLR Mini Incubator with Mini Lab Roller and rotisseries for 1.5, 15, and 50 mL tubes, 120V
I5110A-MLR-230E Mini Incubator with Mini Lab Roller and rotisseries for 1.5, 15, and 50 mL tubes,
230V, EU plug
Accessories
Cat. No. Description
I5110-SHELF Additional shelf, 8.66 x 7 in. (22 x 18 cm)
W0020-110C Non-toxic safety thermometer for -20°C to 110°C, with 1 resolution, 305 mm long,
76 mm immersion
Mini Incubator with
Mini Lab Roller